
Caramut Riding Club Showjumping Festival 

Competiton Draws – Saturday 9th January 2021 

8am – Course Walk – 8.30am Competition Start 

65cm Open Height Class- Art 238.2.2 
 

1 Sophia  Pratley  DISTANT SKY 

2 Emily Manuell SMARTY PANTS 

3    

4 Kirsten  Neil SPIKE 

5 Shamley  Woodhouse SPRINGBANK FLO 

6 Matisse   Fergeus  CHAMPAGNE  

7 Michelle  Cochrane SOLOMON 

8 Ashlee  Hards CELTIC CAT 

9 Paige  Hards SUPER DAPH 

10 Eliza  Ansell LIKA RASCAL  

11 Christie  Freeman TOUCH OF BLUE NZPH 

12 Nadia  Evely CARO-JAY VANITY FAIR  

13 Kayla  Lenehan CLOVER DIVINE THYME 

 14    

15 Angela  Green PLUS D'ARGENT 

16 Xavier  Peebles REDBACK JACK 

17 Sophia  Pratley  FAITH 

18 Chloe  Manuell KOLBEACH RAINBOW 

19 Kirsten  Neil OPIE 

20 Annemarie  Irwin MEMPHIS PJ 

 

75cm Open Height Class – Art 238.2.2 
 

1 Emma  Laughton LITTLE BIT OF SASS 

2 Amy  Kemp PENNY 

3 Sophia  Pratley  FAITH 

4 Kaylee  Stephens LAUDRUP 

5 Kirsten  Neil SPIKE 

6 Leah  Teal KINGS LANE HARVESTER 

7 Tim  Clarke YALAMBI'S LOLA 

8 Sunday  Borrack ZAZU 

9    

10 Shamley  Woodhouse SPRINGBANK FLO 

11 Michelle  Cochrane SOLOMON 

12 Matisse   Fergeus  CHAMPAGNE  

13 Eliza  Ansell LIKA RASCAL  



14 Christie  Freeman ANGEL 

15 Ashlee  Hards CELTIC CAT 

16 Nadia  Evely FOREST WAY MYSTICAL  

17 Paige  Hards SUPER DAPH 

18 Kayla  Lenehan CLOVER DIVINE THYME 

19    

20 Emily Manuell SMARTY PANTS 

21 Angela  Green LISSY 

22 Emma  Laughton KENDALEE ROULETTE 

23 Xavier  Peebles REDBACK JACK 

24 Sophia  Pratley  DISTANT SKY 

25 Ingrid Clarke YOSSARIAN 

26 Kirsten  Neil OPIE 

27 Vicki  Mccathie RIVA 

 

85cm Open Height Class – Art 238.2.2 
 

1 Ingrid  Clarke YOSSARIAN  

2 Amy  Kemp OSCAR 

3 Emma  Laughton KENDALEE ROULETTE 

4 Ally  Wake DIAMOND B BONAFIDES 

5 Tim  Clarke KANNTANGO  

6 Sunday  Borrack ZAZU 

7 Kaylee  Stephens VAN WILDER 

8 Karina  Rundell ARCHIE 

9 Clyde SheraJones JOE 

10 Prue  Bergmeier POLLY 

11 Michael  Goldsworthy BONO 

12    
13 Christie  Freeman ANGEL 

14 Greg  Cochrane MOONKAN ZEKE 

15 Sophia  Pratley  DELAGO DANCER 

16 Shamley  Woodhouse SPRINGBANK FLO 

17 Leah  Teal KINGS LANE HARVESTER 

18 Erika Grant ANGUS 

19 Angela  Green LISSY 

20 Vicki  Mccathie RIVA 

21 Phoebe  Irish THE CRUSADER 

22 Amy  Kemp PENNY 

23 Emma  Laughton LITTLE BIT OF SASS 

24 Sarah  Borrack WAR PAINT CODE RED 

25 Karina  Rundell COZI 

26 Ness  Edwards SPRING CREEK GEORGE  



27    

28 Lola  Edwards VIEWMONT ARNI 

29 Tim  Clarke YALAMBI'S LOLA 

30 Kaylee  Stephens LAUDRUP 

31    
32 Ally  Wake GLENWOOD PARK CATIE 

 

95cm Open Height Class – Art 238.2.2 
 

1 Robert  Meesen HARBOUR 

2 Riannon   Longney  SULLEN ANGEL 

3 Tim  Clarke CAMACHO  

4 Don  Scott VINNIE FOO KAY 

5 Kristy  Haworth WONDAREE DIVA 

6 Claire  Freeman QUEVIDA 

7 August   Tilders POLLYANNA 

8 Karina  Rundell ARCHIE 

9 Morris  Clarke MOMENTARY SONG 

10 Niamh Hayter CASTLE BARONESS 

11 Kaylee  Stephens VAN WILDER 

12 Ally  Wake GLENWOOD PARK CATIE 

13 Phoebe  Irish THE CRUSADER 

14 Sophia  Pratley  DELAGO DANCER 

15 Clyde SheraJones SI SI STRIKE 

16 Shakaya McRae-Wilson QUIZMAN 

17 Amy  Kemp OSCAR 

18 Lola  Edwards VIEWMONT ARNI 

19 Prue  Bergmeier POLLY 

20 Emily   Manuell NEOPOLIAN  

21 Ness  Edwards SPRING CREEK GEORGE  

22 Vicki  Mccathie SADIE GREIG 

23 Michael  Goldsworthy BONO 

24 Riannon   Longney  MEMPHIS  

25 Billy  Mahony PHANTOM ROLLS ROYCE 

26 Kayla  Lenehan HIGHLAND DJ 

27 Sarah  Borrack WAR PAINT CODE RED 

28 Don  Scott DOUGIE LOU 

29    

30 Rachel Gane MINAMURRA PARK ALMASI 

31 Karina  Rundell COZI 

32 Greg  Cochrane MOONKAN ZEKE 

33 Claire  Freeman TOTALLY BLUE NZPH 

34 Jason  Kemp SNOWY RIVER OFFSIDER 



35 Tim  Clarke KANNTANGO  

36 Tim  Haworth LAMINGTON 

37 Erika Grant ANGUS 

38 Charlotte   Hardy-Smith MR SALIX 

39 Ally  Wake DIAMOND B BONAFIDES 

 

105cm Open Height Class – Art 238.2.2 
 

1 Elissa  Stephens DA VINCE 

2 Riannon   Longney  MEMPHIS  

3 Don  Scott DOUGIE LOU 

4 Pauline  Charlton SILVER DAWN 

5 Claire  Freeman QUEVIDA 

6    

7 Greg  Smith BENJAMIN FH 

8 August   Tilders POLLYANNA 

9 Vicki  Mccathie SADIE GREIG 

10 Emily   Manuell NEOPOLIAN  

11 Michelle  Cochrane VALLACON 

12 Jason  Kemp SNOWY RIVER OFFSIDER 

13 Sophia  Pratley  DELAGO DANCER 

14 Kayla  Lenehan HIGHLAND DJ 

15 Charlotte  Cuming VISUAL LAUGHTER 

16 Shakaya McRae-Wilson QUIZMAN 

17 Billy  Mahony PHANTOM ROLLS ROYCE 

18 Shamley  Woodhouse SPRINGBANK SWITCH  

19 Tim  Clarke CAMACHO  

20 Ally  Wake OLYMPIA MVNZ 

21 Rachel Gane BELLA 

22 Matilda  Hardy-Smith MR. FUGITIVE  

23 Riannon   Longney  SULLEN ANGEL 

24 Morris  Clarke MOMENTARY SONG 

25 Tim  Haworth LAMINGTON 

26 Clyde   SheraJones SI SI  STRIKE 

27 Elissa  Stephens QUICK AND LIVELY  

28 Niamh Hayter CASTLE BARONESS 

29    

30 Greg  Cochrane BLUE ROCK ISABEL 

31 Robert  Meesen HARBOUR 

32 Claire  Freeman TOTALLY BLUE NZPH 

33 Don  Scott VINNIE FOO KAY 

34 Kristy  Haworth WONDAREE DIVA 

35 Amy  Kemp TILLING HILL KOSHAK NOAH 

 


